

Ex.Petn. No.7 of 2019

14.05.2019

Present: Mr. Vijay Singh Thakur, Advocate for the petitioner.

Notice be issued to the respondents returnable for 28.06.2019 on taking steps within one week.

14th May, 2019
(rana)

(Ajay Mohan Goel),
Judge