

**Ex. Petition No. 7 of 2019**

**28.06.2019**      **Present:**      Mr. Vijay Singh Thakur, Advocate for the petitioner.

As this Court does not have the Roster of Execution  
Petitions, list this petition before appropriate Bench.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)**  
**Judge**

June 28, 2019  
*(narender)*