

Ex. Petition No. 7 of 2019

24.2.2020

Present: Mr. Vijay Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arjun Lall, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

CMP.M Nos. 1413 and 1415 of 2019

Reply be filed within a period of further two weeks.

Rejoinder, if any, to the same may also be filed within four weeks thereafter.

24th February, 2020
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge