

Ex.P No. 07 of 2019

17.09.2025 Present: Ms. Kiran Verma, vice counsel for petitioner.

Appropriate steps for bringing on records LRs of judgment debtor No. 3 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks.

List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

17.09.2025
(Shalini)