

**EX.P-7 of 2019**

30.10.2025 Present: Ms. Anita, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Appropriate steps on account of death of respondent No. 3 are still awaited. Ms. Anita, learned vice counsel appearing for the petitioner prays for and is allowed two weeks' time for taking appropriate steps. List thereafter.

**Deputy Registrar (Judicial)**

**30.10.2025**

*(Vriti)*